
2019-2020 schedule 
date opponent location bus arrival time

Sat Feb 22 Wheatland Scrimmage Varsity Tournament - 9:00AM 10AM V

Wed Feb 26 West Campus Scrim. Away - 4:00 5JV/6V

Fri Feb 28 Pioneer* Home - 4:00 5JV/6V

Tues Mar 3 Woodland* Away 4:00 5:00 6V

Wed Mar 4 Antelope Away - 4:00 5JV/6V

Thur Mar 5 Casa Roble* Home - 4:00 5JV/6V

Sat Mar 7 Applebee’s Fundraiser - 7:00AM 8-10AM

Tues Mar 10 Vanden* Away 3:30 5:00 6V

Thur Mar 12 Bear River* Away 3:00 4:00 5V

Fri Mar 13 Folsom Home - 4:00 5JV/6V

Sat Mar 14 Bella Vista Varsity Tournament - 7:00AM 8AM V

Tues Mar 17 Dixon* Away 3:00 4:00 5JV/6V

Thur Mar 19 Mira Loma* Home - 4:00 5JV/6V

Fri Mar 20 Ciro’s Pizza Fundraiser - Dinner 3-9PM

Mon Mar 23 San Juan Away - 4:00 5JV/6V

Tues Mar 24 Pioneer* Away 3:00 4:00 5JV/6V

Thur Mar 26 Woodland* Home - 5:00 6V

Sat Mar 28 Bear River Varsity Tournament - 7:00AM 8AM V

Tues Mar 31 Casa Roble* Away 3:30 4:00 5JV/6V

Wed Apr 1 Oak Ridge Home - 4:00 5JV/6V

Thur Apr 2 Vanden* Home - 5:00 6V

Spring Break 4/4/20-4/12/20

Thur Apr 16 Del Campo Away - 5:00 6V

Tues Apr 21 Bear River* Home - 4:00 5V

Thur Apr 23 Dixon* Home - Senior Night - 4:00 5JV/6V

Tues Apr 28 Mira Loma* Away 3:30 4:00 5JV/6V

Wed Apr 29 Bella Vista Away - 4:00 5JV/6V

Tues May 5 DIV Playoffs Home Sites TBD 5:30 7V

Thur May 7 DIV Playoffs Home Sites TBD 5:30 7V

Tues May 12 DIV Playoffs Home Sites TBD 5:30 7V

Sat May 16 Section Finals TBD TBD TBD TBD

Tues May 19 Norcal TBD TBD TBD TBD


